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Voted:  To Object and DELAY Acceptance of DEQ TENORM Waste Disposal Rules 

    

Representative Jim Keane, Chair 
 

D - Butte (406) 723-8378 
 

2131 Wall St, Butte, MT 59701-5527 

Senator Mike Lang, Vice-Chair 
 

R - Malta (406) 654-1117 Mike.Lang@mtleg.gov  

    

Representative Steve Gunderson 
 

R - Libby (406) 334-4370 Steve.Gunderson@mtleg.gov  

Representative Theresa Manzella 
 

R - Hamilton (406) 546-9462 Theresa.Manzella@mtleg.gov  

Senator Cary Smith 
 

R - Billings (406) 698-9307 Cary.Smith@mtleg.gov  

Senator Gene Vuckovich 
 

D - Anaconda (406) 563-2313 Gene.Vuckovich@mtleg.gov  

Representative Kerry White 
 

R - Bozeman (406) 587-3653 winwithwhite@gmail.com  

    

Scott Aspenlieder  
 

Public member, Billings (406) 461-8392 
 

John Brenden  
 

Public member, Scobey (406) 783-5394 
 

Mike Vincent  
 

Public member, Butte (406) 565-0234 
 

    

Voted:  FOR the DEQ TENORM Waste Disposal Rules and Against a Delay 

    

Representative Willis Curdy 
 

D - Missoula (406) 728-0981 Willis.Curdy@mtleg.gov  

Senator Pat Flowers 
 

D - Belgrade (406) 580-0035 Pat.Flowers@mtleg.gov  

Representative Brad Hamlett  
 

D - Cascade 406) 799-5885 Bradley.Hamlett@mtleg.gov  

Senator Steve Hinebauch  
 

R - Glendive (406) 365-7967 SteveHinebauch@midrivers.com  

Senator JP Pomnichowski  
 

D - Bozeman (406) 587-7846 pomnicho@gmail.com  

    

Rex Rogers  
 

Public member, Boulder None  
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